KEYNSHAM RIVERSIDE UNITS
1. Temple Street Unit  - High Street Frontage
2. Riverside Unit - Facing Riverside Terrace
Temple Street Unit
Riverside Unit
SITE LOCATION
TEMPLE STREET
RIVERSIDE SUITE

Note: plastering works to be checked
on site, locations shown indicatively
PLASTER TYPE KEY
TEMPLE STREET
PROPOSALS
Subdivided into 3 flexible
open plan units of varying
sizes.
Pilates Studio will occupy
unit 2, and a Family Cafe
will occupy unit 3.
Replacement of ground
floor curtain walling for
improved energy efficiency.
Benefits from prominent
high street frontage.
Fully accessible internally
with new Disabled WCs,
and level access from the
rear.
OSTEOPATH BRIEF
- Reception Area
- Disabled Toilet
- 3/4 Treatment rooms
- Staff room with kitchen
- Utility area
- Separate Staff WC
- Wheelchair Compliant
PILATES BRIEF
- Reception Area
- 1 No. WC
- Open Plan Studio to fit 4no. Pilates beds
- Staff area with kitchen
DENTIST BRIEF
- Shell & Core Only - specialist tenant fit-out
Full fit out for dance school
occupation - subject to
lease agreement (10 years)
Bespoke ceiling design to
include robust acoustic
upgrade.
Existing glazing to be
replaced - has been
subjected to vandalism due
to ongoing vacancy.
Occupancy of this space
would add much needed
activity to River Terrace.
Rev Date Drawn DescriptionChecked
• All drawings are copyright
• Report all discrepancies to project administrator
• Do not scale drawing for construction purposes
• All dimensions to be checked on site
0 Scale
6 King Street  Bristol  BS1 4EQ
Date Drwn Chckd Job No Drawing No Rev
Client
Job Title Drawing TitleNorth
Rev Date Description
E
W
fm-architects.co.uk
T
F
0117 929 9293
0117 929 9295
ferguson mann architects
T2GA-1011764ACJS27/01/25